
Page 1 to 6

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www-tpp.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/001633-2021 

Contract

O_Incr_X_Rel1PO

CPD - Supplies and Services Division_updated

F03: Contract award notice

Notice identifier: 2021/S 000-001633
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-003d80-integration  
Published 17 June 2021, 3:21pm

Section I: Contracting authority

I.1) Name and addresses

CPD - Supplies and Services Division_updated

Clare House 303 Airport Road West

Belfast

BT3 9ED

Contact

lda01delos.eurodyn.com

Email

vincent.herry@eurodyn.com

Country

United Kingdom

NUTS code

https://www-tpp.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/001633-2021
https://www-tpp.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/001633-2021
mailto:vincent.herry@eurodyn.com


Page 2 to 6

UK - United Kingdom

Internet address(es)

Main address

https://nirish-demo.eurodyn.com/epps

Buyer's address

https://nirish-demo.eurodyn.com/epps

I.4) Type of the contracting authority

Ministry or any other national or federal authority

I.5) Main activity

General public services

Section II: Object

II.1) Scope of the procurement

II.1.1) Title

O_Incr_X_Rel1PO

II.1.2) Main CPV code

03000000 - Agricultural, farming, fishing, forestry and related products

II.1.3) Type of contract

Supplies

II.1.4) Short description

Incremental

II.1.6) Information about lots

This contract is divided into lots: No

https://nirish-demo.eurodyn.com/epps
https://nirish-demo.eurodyn.com/epps


Page 3 to 6

II.1.7) Total value of the procurement (excluding VAT)

Value excluding VAT: £10,000

II.2) Description

II.2.2) Additional CPV code(s)

03000000 - Agricultural, farming, fishing, forestry and related products

II.2.3) Place of performance

NUTS codes

UK - United Kingdom

II.2.4) Description of the procurement

Incremental

II.2.5) Award criteria

Cost criterion - Name: Criterion / Weighting: 20

II.2.11) Information about options

Options: No

II.2.13) Information about European Union Funds

The procurement is related to a project and/or programme financed by European Union
funds: Yes

Identification of the project

https://nirish-demo.eurodyn.com/epps



Page 4 to 6

Section IV. Procedure

IV.1) Description

IV.1.1) Type of procedure

Open procedure

IV.1.8) Information about the Government Procurement Agreement (GPA)

The procurement is covered by the Government Procurement Agreement: Yes

IV.2) Administrative information

IV.2.1) Previous publication concerning this procedure

Notice number: 2021/S 150-454545

Section V. Award of contract

Contract No

1

Title

Contract

A contract/lot is awarded: Yes

V.2) Award of contract

V.2.1) Date of conclusion of the contract

17 June 2021

V.2.2) Information about tenders

Number of tenders received: 1 

Number of tenders received from SMEs: 0 

Number of tenders received from tenderers from other EU Member States: 0 

https://ted.europa.eu/udl?uri=TED:NOTICE:454545-2021:TEXT:EN:HTML


Page 5 to 6

Number of tenders received from tenderers from non-EU Member States: 1 

Number of tenders received by electronic means: 1 

The contract has been awarded to a group of economic operators: No

V.2.3) Name and address of the contractor

GLOBAL DYNAMIC LTD

Address1

London

654321

Email

lda01@delos.eurodyn.com

Telephone

+49 123456789

Country

United Kingdom

NUTS code

UK - United Kingdom

Internet address

https://nirish-demo.eurodyn.com/epps

The contractor is an SME

No

V.2.4) Information on value of contract/lot (excluding VAT)

Initial estimated total value of the contract/lot: £1,000

Total value of the contract/lot: £10,000

mailto:lda01@delos.eurodyn.com
https://nirish-demo.eurodyn.com/epps


Page 6 to 6

Section VI. Complementary information

VI.4) Procedures for review

VI.4.1) Review body

John Doe

Belfast

Country

United Kingdom

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

	Section I: Contracting authority
	I.1) Name and addresses
	I.4) Type of the contracting authority
	I.5) Main activity

	Section II: Object
	II.1) Scope of the procurement
	II.1.1) Title
	II.1.2) Main CPV code
	II.1.3) Type of contract
	II.1.4) Short description
	II.1.6) Information about lots
	II.1.7) Total value of the procurement (excluding VAT)

	II.2) Description
	II.2.2) Additional CPV code(s)
	II.2.3) Place of performance
	II.2.4) Description of the procurement
	II.2.5) Award criteria
	II.2.11) Information about options
	II.2.13) Information about European Union Funds


	Section IV. Procedure
	IV.1) Description
	IV.1.1) Type of procedure
	IV.1.8) Information about the Government Procurement Agreement (GPA)

	IV.2) Administrative information
	IV.2.1) Previous publication concerning this procedure


	Section V. Award of contract
	V.2) Award of contract
	V.2.1)  Date of conclusion of the contract
	V.2.2) Information about tenders
	V.2.3) Name and address of the contractor
	V.2.4) Information on value of contract/lot (excluding VAT)


	Section VI. Complementary information
	VI.4) Procedures for review
	VI.4.1) Review body



		2026-01-20T19:47:10+0000
	TCPDF




